Cognome

causarano
costanzo
reale
cerasino a.
sasso
simeone
micello
morelli
gianferrino
occhipinto
casalini
serio
butteri
magnifico
ruggiero
abbruzzese
cicolecchia
amoruso
lopriano
papagna
spadaro
ferrara
lamanuzzi
mangialardo
ardimento
robertini
de rasmo
musolino
squicciarini
mininni
orlando
tursi

lupoli

di gennaro
cecere
montanaro
pecorella
angiulli
d'amicis
gallo
cucuglielli
cutrone
lopez
moramarco

MATRICOLA
641168
643502
642920
612118
635872
609333
602691
642874
641724

638383
627855
642744
643083
635928
638356
635877
643258
638870
637860
637462
641121
642739
641246
644047
638362
640857
641161
635953
641194
644040
642918
641749
644036
647711
634160
643604
644020
635884
635956
640760
641179
642258
633980

VOTO
25
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
18
24
18
24
28
insufficiente
26
29
30
19
30
23
26
24
26
18
25
25
28
insufficiente
23
insufficiente
22
25
26
24
25
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
25
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
23
25
21
18



alessandrini
di lecce
d'aprile
lozupone
tatone
marchionna
desario
pertoso
basile

de gennaro
lozito
falotico
vinci s.
gentile
tarricone
buia
famularo
summaria
summo
vinci m.
quattromini
perrone
incantalupo
baldassarre
surico
berlingerio
argese
albanese
parisini
serafini
sarrocco
mottola
vulpio

di lernia
carulli
ardino
potenza
cannita
tambone
calia

nuzzi
dell'olio
redavid
patella
centrone

640854
640758
641140
641250
641144
642286
641178
633912
640759
601771
637463
637464
636030
575749
641243
641396
635983
641191
638379
589271
643598
641154
638442
641093
634011
640849
638380
632936
635954
633984
633963
641180
639027
627041
644044
642261
633960
632924
632740
637535
642774
642873
643143
641195
636155

26
25
insufficiente
22
21
insufficiente
30
27
23
26
21
insufficiente
insufficiente
18
18
insufficiente
23
insufficiente
26
23
insufficiente
23
insufficiente
24
25
27
22
20
22
insufficiente
24
23
20
22
24
18
22
insufficiente
27
22
18
28
22
22
26



campanella 641186 insufficiente

laquintana 644026 insufficiente
masotti 644051 insufficiente
daniele 640848 28
sportelli 641169 insufficiente
cerasino m. 638372 19
sommante 641172 22

anglani 635868 23



